Prices are for Vista only. Call to
confirm availability. 760-295-3074

Boo Koo
Born Blonde
Cali Creamin
Cali Creamin (Nitro)
Cali Creamin' Creamsicle

Call Me Ginger

1/6 Barrel

Year-Round
$90
$85
$85
$100
$85
$85

1/2 Barrel

$205
$190
$195
$205
$195
$195

Specialty (limited/seasonal availability)

*Big Mother
*Fantasy Island
*Fantasy Island (Nitro)
*Fresh as it Gets
Honcho Hefe
Hop Diggity
*Imagination Land
*Imagination Land (Nitro)
Kismet
Primordial

Quit Stalin

Sin Tax

Sin Tax (Nitro)

$110
$85
$85
$110
$85
$100
$90
$105
$90
$100
$110

$90
$100

$270
$200
$230
$270
$190
$230
$200
$230
$200
$230

$210
$225



