Prices are for Vista only. Call to confirm availability. 760-295-3074	1/6 Barrel	1/2 Barrel
Year-Round		
Boo Koo	\$90	\$205
Born Blonde	\$85	\$190
Cali Creamin	\$85	\$195
Cali Creamin (Nitro)	\$100	\$205
Cali Creamin' Creamsicle	\$85	\$195
Call Me Ginger	\$85	\$195
Specialty (limited/seasonal availability)		
*Big Mother	\$110	\$270
*Fantasy Island	\$85	\$200
*Fantasy Island (Nitro)	\$85	\$230
*Fresh as it Gets	\$110	\$270
Honcho Hefe	\$85	\$190
Hop Diggity	\$100	\$230
*Imagination Land	\$90	\$200
*Imagination Land (Nitro)	\$105	\$230
Kismet	\$90	\$200
Primordial	\$100	\$230
Quit Stalin	\$110	
Sin Tax	\$90	\$210
Sin Tax (Nitro)	\$100	\$225